Licencing decisions made by Environmental Health, between 01/06/2015 and

Licence/
Case Ref

15/00623/COMM
15/00622/COMM

15/00552/COMM
15/00543/COMM

15/00545/COMM
00014771

15/00506/COMM
15/00499/COMM

15/00500/COMM

15/00484/COMM
15/00458/COMM
11/00838/COMM
00026257

15/00421/COMM

15/00419/COMM

15/00416/COMM

27 November 2015

Name of Business

Pets At Home

Pet Stay

JD Acupuncture

Pet Stay (Leeds Branch)

Joe's Barbers
Kelcliffe Farm Riding
Garys Just Marine
Woofs And Whiskers

KR Permanent Cosmetics

Elegance Health And Beauty
Stone Sports Therapy
Richmond Riding Centre
Back Lane Stables

Charlotte Hudson Semi-
Permanent Makeup

Campus Vets And Pets

Hard Lines Tattoo Studio

Decision for

Pet Shop Licence

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Acupuncture Registration

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Tattoo Registration
Riding Establishment Licence
Pet Shop Licence

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Electrolysis Registration
Acupuncture Registration
Riding Establishment Licence
Riding Establishment Licence

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Tattoo Registration

Decision
Date

29/09/2015
29/09/2015

15/09/2015
14/09/2015

14/09/2015
09/09/2015
07/09/2015
03/09/2015

03/09/2015

27/08/2015
19/08/2015
18/08/2015
17/08/2015
11/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

Decision
Made

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Renewed
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Renewed
Renewed

Issued

Issued

Issued

30/09/2015

Reason For
Decision

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria
Met criteria
Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria
Met criteria
Met criteria
Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Alternative
Options

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue
Not renew
Not issue

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue
Not issue
Not renew
Not renew

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue
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Licence/
Case Ref

07/00399/COMM
15/00395/COMM
15/00388/COMM

13/01153/COMM

15/00347/COMM

08/00361/COMM
15/00314/COMM

15/00267/COMM
15/00312/COMM

15/00297/COMM
15/00258/COMM
15/00259/COMM
15/00256/COMM

15/00246/COMM
13/00179/COMM
15/00205/COMM

15/00201/COMM

27 November 2015

Name of Business

Garforth Stables
Kircole Pets

Chevin Home Dog Boarding

March Of The K9s

Julia Foster

Tiny Shires

Pretty Perfect

Jollyes Petfood Superstore

Utopia - Podiatry And Facial
Aesthetics Clinic

Insight Therapy Centre
End Times Tattoo
End Times Tattoo

Pet Stay (Leeds Branch)

Yorkshire Physio Ltd
Think Like A Pony
Lam Boutique Spa And Cafe

The Treatment Hut

Decision for

Riding Establishment Licence
Pet Shop Licence

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Dog Breeders Licence

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Pet Shop Licence

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Acupuncture Registration
Tattoo Registration
Tattoo Registration

Boarding Establishment
Licence

Acupuncture Registration
Riding Establishment Licence

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Semi Perm Skin Colouring-
Registration

Decision
Date

06/08/2015
29/07/2015
29/07/2015

22/07/2015

17/07/2015

16/07/2015
10/07/2015

09/07/2015
09/07/2015

03/07/2015
23/06/2015
23/06/2015
19/06/2015

17/06/2015
12/06/2015
03/06/2015

03/06/2015

Decision
Made

Renewed
Issued

Issued

Renewed

Issued

Renewed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Renewed

Issued

Issued

Reason For
Decision

Met criteria
Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria
Met criteria
Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria
Met criteria

Met criteria

Met criteria

Alternative
Options

Not renew
Not issue

Not issue

Not renew

Not issue

Not renew

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue

Not issue
Not issue
Not issue

Not issue

Not issue
Not renew

Not issue

Not issue
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Licence/ Name of Business Decision for Decision Decision Reason For Alternative
Case Ref Date Made Decision Options

00020729 Middleton Park Equestrian Centre Riding Establishment Licence 02/06/2015 Renewed Met criteria Not renew
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