Licencing decisions made by Environmental Health, between 01/06/2015 and 30/09/2015

Licence / Case Ref	Name of Business	Decision for	Decision Date	Decision Made	Reason For Decision	Alternative Options
15/00623/COMM	Pets At Home	Pet Shop Licence	29/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00622/COMM	Pet Stay	Boarding Establishment Licence	29/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00552/COMM	JD Acupuncture	Acupuncture Registration	15/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00543/COMM	Pet Stay (Leeds Branch)	Boarding Establishment Licence	14/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00545/COMM	Joe's Barbers	Tattoo Registration	14/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
00014771	Kelcliffe Farm Riding	Riding Establishment Licence	09/09/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
15/00506/COMM	Garys Just Marine	Pet Shop Licence	07/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00499/COMM	Woofs And Whiskers	Boarding Establishment Licence	03/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00500/COMM	KR Permanent Cosmetics	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	03/09/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00484/COMM	Elegance Health And Beauty	Electrolysis Registration	27/08/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00458/COMM	Stone Sports Therapy	Acupuncture Registration	19/08/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
11/00838/COMM	Richmond Riding Centre	Riding Establishment Licence	18/08/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
00026257	Back Lane Stables	Riding Establishment Licence	17/08/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
15/00421/COMM	Charlotte Hudson Semi- Permanent Makeup	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	11/08/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00419/COMM	Campus Vets And Pets	Boarding Establishment Licence	10/08/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00416/COMM	Hard Lines Tattoo Studio	Tattoo Registration	10/08/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue

27 November 2015 Page 1 of 3

Licence / Case Ref	Name of Business	Decision for	Decision Date	Decision Made	Reason For Decision	Alternative Options
07/00399/COMM	Garforth Stables	Riding Establishment Licence	06/08/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
15/00395/COMM	Kircole Pets	Pet Shop Licence	29/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00388/COMM	Chevin Home Dog Boarding	Boarding Establishment Licence	29/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
13/01153/COMM	March Of The K9s	Boarding Establishment Licence	22/07/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
15/00347/COMM	Julia Foster	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	17/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
08/00361/COMM	Tiny Shires	Dog Breeders Licence	16/07/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
15/00314/COMM	Pretty Perfect	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	10/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00267/COMM	Jollyes Petfood Superstore	Pet Shop Licence	09/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00312/COMM	Utopia - Podiatry And Facial Aesthetics Clinic	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	09/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00297/COMM	Insight Therapy Centre	Acupuncture Registration	03/07/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00258/COMM	End Times Tattoo	Tattoo Registration	23/06/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00259/COMM	End Times Tattoo	Tattoo Registration	23/06/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00256/COMM	Pet Stay (Leeds Branch)	Boarding Establishment Licence	19/06/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00246/COMM	Yorkshire Physio Ltd	Acupuncture Registration	17/06/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
13/00179/COMM	Think Like A Pony	Riding Establishment Licence	12/06/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew
15/00205/COMM	Lam Boutique Spa And Cafe	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	03/06/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue
15/00201/COMM	The Treatment Hut	Semi Perm Skin Colouring- Registration	03/06/2015	Issued	Met criteria	Not issue

27 November 2015

Licence / Case Ref	Name of Business	Decision for	Decision Date	Decision Made	Reason For Decision	Alternative Options
00020729	Middleton Park Equestrian Centre	Riding Establishment Licence	02/06/2015	Renewed	Met criteria	Not renew

27 November 2015